NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations
New York Women's Spring Summer 26

Fashion Week dates : September 11 - September 16

Temporary schedule

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 11 CATWALKS

A.POTTS

BUGATCHI

PRESLEY OLDHAM

RAUL PENARANDA

SLOAN
11.00am MICHAEL KORS
12.00pm RACHEL COMEY
1.00pm LAFAYETTE 148
2.00pm KATE BARTON
3.00pm CHRISTIAN SIRIANO
4.00pm L'ENCHANTEUR
5.00pm SIMKHAI
6.00pm COLLINA STRADA
7.00pm LOVESHACKFANCY
8.00pm GRACE LING
9.00pm THEOPHILIO

See invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See invitation
- By Appointment + Digital + Until
Sept. 12

- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
See invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 11 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am -> NEW YORK MEN'’S DAY
12.00pm

1.00pm -> NORMA KAMALI
3.00pm

4.30pm -> NEW YORK MEN'’S DAY
6.00pm

Brands: Archie, Clara Son, Oxblood
Zebra, Peak Lapel.

See Invitation

Brands: Bryan Jimenez, FIT MW25
Collective, Joseph McRae, Max Es.

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 12 CATWALKS
HEIRLOME

HERVE LEGER

RUADH

THEORY

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation



FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 12 CATWALKS

9.00am
10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm
9.30pm

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 13 CATWALKS

10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 14 CATWALKS

10.00am

MARIA MCMANUS
AREA

PRIVATE POLICY
CALVIN KLEIN
ADVISRY

FFORME

ASHLYN
OFF-WHITE
CAMPILLO
CYNTHIA ROWLEY
SERGIO HUDSON
WIEDERHOEFT
SC103
ALEXANDER WANG

5000

JAMIE OKUMA

MELKE

VERONICA BEARD

TIBI

ALTUZARRA
MERUERT TOLEGEN
LAPOINTE

ANNA SUI

ALICE + OLIVIA
ECKHAUS LATTA
PRABAL GURUNG
TODD SNYDER
KHAITE

KIM SHUI

WHO DECIDES WAR

ULLA JOHNSON

- By Appointment + Digital
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation

See invitation

See invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation

See Invitation



SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 14 CATWALKS

11.00am VETTESE See Invitation
12.00pm AKNVAS See Invitation
1.00pm Ccos See Invitation
2.00pm SANDY LIANG See Invitation
3.00pm HOUSE OF AAMA See Invitation
4.00pm GABE GORDON See Invitation
5.00pm JASON WU COLLECTION See Invitation
6.00pm MONSE See Invitation
7.00pm BACH MAI See Invitation
8.00pm KIDSUPER X BROOKLYN BOROUGH See Invitation
HALL
9.00pm JANE WADE See Invitation
ADEAM See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital
BERNARD JAMES See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital
COLLEEN ALLEN See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital
DON'T LET DISCO See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital
NARDOS See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital
10.00am TOTEME See invitation
11.00am TWP See Invitation
12.00pm ZANKOV See Invitation
1.00pm DENNIS BASSO See Invitation
2.00pm COACH See Invitation
3.00pm TANNER FLETCHER See Invitation
4.00pm DIOTIMA See Invitation
5.00pm BIBHU MOHAPATRA See Invitation
6.00pm TORY BURCH See Invitation
8.00pm LUAR See Invitation
N.HOOLYWOOD See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital
TAOTTAO See Invitation

- By Appointment + Digital
ZIMO See Invitation



TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS

- By Appointment + Digital

10.00am AMIR TAGHI See Invitation
11.00am BEVZA See Invitation
12.00pm KALLMEYER See Invitation
1.00pm ANDREW KWON See Invitation
2.00pm PATBO See Invitation
3.00pm LI See Invitation
4.00pm FREDERICK ANDERSON See Invitation
5.00pm PAMELLA ROLAND See Invitation

6.00pm ELENA VELEZ See Invitation
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