

Catwalks & Presentations

New York Women's Spring Summer 26

Fashion Week dates: September 11 - September 16

Temporary schedule

THECOM	CEDTELABED	$AA \cap AT(A)A \cap V \cap$
IHURSDAY	SEPTEMBER	11 CATWALKS

A.POTTS See invitation

- By Appointment + Digital

BUGATCHI See Invitation

- By Appointment + Digital

PRESLEY OLDHAM See invitation

- By Appointment + Digital + Until

Sept. 12

See Invitation

RAUL PENARANDA - By Appointment + Digital

SLOAN See Invitation

- By Appointment + Digital

11.00am MICHAEL KORS See Invitation 12.00pm **RACHEL COMEY** See invitation LAFAYETTE 148 See Invitation 1.00pm KATE BARTON See Invitation 2.00pm 3.00pm **CHRISTIAN SIRIANO** See Invitation 4.00pm L'ENCHANTEUR See Invitation 5.00pm SIMKHAI See Invitation 6.00pm **COLLINA STRADA** See Invitation LOVESHACKFANCY 7.00pm See Invitation **GRACE LING** See Invitation 8.00pm

## THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 11 PRESENTATIONS

**THEOPHILIO** 

9.00pm

10.30am -> NEW YORK MEN'S DAY Brands: Archie, Clara Son, Oxblood

12.00pm Zebra, Peak Lapel.

1.00pm -> NORMA KAMALI See Invitation

3.00pm

4.30pm -> NEW YORK MEN'S DAY Brands: Bryan Jimenez, FIT MW25 6.00pm Collective, Joseph McRae, Max Es.

#### FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 12 CATWALKS

HEIRLOME See Invitation

- By Appointment + Digital

HERVÉ LÉGER See Invitation

- By Appointment + Digital

RÙADH See invitation

- By Appointment + Digital

THEORY See Invitation

#### FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 12 CATWALKS

		- By Appointment + Digital
9.00am	MARIA MCMANUS	See Invitation
10.00am	AREA	See Invitation
11.00am	PRIVATE POLICY	See Invitation
12.00pm	CALVIN KLEIN	See invitation
1.00pm	ADVISRY	See Invitation
2.00pm	FFORME	See Invitation
3.00pm	ASHLYN	See Invitation
4.00pm	OFF-WHITE	See Invitation
5.00pm	CAMPILLO	See Invitation
6.00pm	CYNTHIA ROWLEY	See invitation
7.00pm	SERGIO HUDSON	See Invitation
8.00pm	WIEDERHOEFT	See Invitation
9.00pm	SC103	See Invitation
9.30pm	ALEXANDER WANG	See invitation

#### SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 13 CATWALKS

5000 See invitation

- By Appointment + Digital

JAMIE OKUMA See Invitation

- By Appointment + Digital

MELKE See Invitation

- By Appointment + Digital

VERONICA BEARD See Invitation

- By Appointment + Digital

10.00am TIBI See Invitation 11.00am **ALTUZARRA** See Invitation 12.00pm MERUERT TOLEGEN See Invitation 1.00pm See Invitation **LAPOINTE** 2.00pm **ANNA SUI** See Invitation 3.00pm ALICE + OLIVIA See Invitation 4.00pm **ECKHAUS LATTA** See Invitation See Invitation 5.00pm PRABAL GURUNG 6.00pm TODD SNYDER See Invitation 7.00pm **KHAITE** See Invitation 8.00pm KIM SHUI See Invitation 9.00pm WHO DECIDES WAR See Invitation

#### SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 14 CATWALKS

10.00am ULLA JOHNSON See Invitation

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 14 CATWALKS				
11.00am	VETTESE	See Invitation		
12.00pm	AKNVAS	See Invitation		
1.00pm	COS	See Invitation		
2.00pm	SANDY LIANG	See Invitation		
3.00pm	HOUSE OF AAMA	See Invitation		
4.00pm	GABE GORDON	See Invitation		
5.00pm	JASON WU COLLECTION	See Invitation		
6.00pm	MONSE	See Invitation		
7.00pm	BACH MAI	See Invitation		
8.00pm	KIDSUPER X BROOKLYN BOROUGH HALL	See Invitation		
9.00pm	JANE WADE	See Invitation		

MONDAY	SEPTE	MBER 15	CAT	WALKS
--------	-------	---------	-----	-------

ADEAM See Invitation

- By Appointment + Digital

BERNARD JAMES See Invitation

- By Appointment + Digital

COLLEEN ALLEN See Invitation

- By Appointment + Digital

DON'T LET DISCO See Invitation

- By Appointment + Digital

NARDOS See Invitation

- By Appointment + Digital

10.00am TOTEME See invitation 11.00am **TWP** See Invitation 12.00pm ZANKOV See Invitation 1.00pm **DENNIS BASSO** See Invitation See Invitation 2.00pm COACH 3.00pm TANNER FLETCHER See Invitation 4.00pm **DIOTIMA** See Invitation 5.00pm **BIBHU MOHAPATRA** See Invitation 6.00pm TORY BURCH See Invitation 8.00pm **LUAR** See Invitation

## TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS

N.HOOLYWOOD See Invitation

- By Appointment + Digital

TAOTTAO See Invitation

- By Appointment + Digital

ZIMO See Invitation

# TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS

# - By Appointment + Digital

10.00am	AMIR TAGHI	See Invitation
11.00am	BEVZA	See Invitation
12.00pm	KALLMEYER	See Invitation
1.00pm	ANDREW KWON	See Invitation
2.00pm	PATBO	See Invitation
3.00pm	LII	See Invitation
4.00pm	FREDERICK ANDERSON	See Invitation
5.00pm	PAMELLA ROLAND	See Invitation
6.00pm	ELENA VELEZ	See Invitation